Enjoy best of all worlds in Glen Williams

Escape to back-to-nature country living
and the conveniences of the big city, and
make your move to The Meadows in The
Glen in Halton Hills for the best of both
worlds.

Nestled amidst meadows, forest, along-
side the Credit River Valley and connected
to the Bruce Trail, Intracorp’s The Mead-
ows is also just minutes away from George-
town and its convenient GO Train service.
Located near Highways 401 and 407, this
idyllic community of only 91 one-of-a-kind
oversized lots offers easy access to the GTA.
And, it’s just a short walk to the historic vil-
lage of Glen Williams.

At The Meadows no two lots are alike and
this luxurious neighbourhood is all about
lifestyle choices. Whether you desire a two-
storey home or a bungalow with a loft, In-
tracorp is willing to modify their designs to
suit your lifestyle. Homes range in size from
2,215 to 5,515-sq.-ft., in a variety of authen-
tic architectural styles in combinations of
brick, stucco, stone and/or premium Hardie
board. Prices start from $1 million.

Among the lavish interior finishes in all
homes are 10-foot main floor ceilings; natu-
ral oak staircases; oversized gas fireplace
with floor-to-ceiling stone facing; spacious
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kitchens with upgraded Paris Kitchens cabi-
netry, granite countertops, and a superb
stainless steel appliance package with Sub-
Zero 36” refrigerator, Wolf gas range and
Asko dishwasher; cold cellar; a fireplace in
the master bedroom, sumptuous ensuite;
plus a complete ENERGY STAR® package.

The presentation centre and model home
are on Prince Street/ 20th Sideroad: north of
Highway 7/Bovaird Drive, between Moun-
tainview Road and Winston Churchill Bou-
levard, west of 10th Line. Hours are: week-
days from 1 p.m. to 8 p.m.; closed Friday;
weekends and holidays from 11 a.m. to 6
p-m. Call 905-873-6764 or visit themeadows-
intheglen.ca.

Call or email Sue Spizziri
to book your feature today
905-873-0301 ext 234
or realestate@theifp.ca
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POWER SALE - $376,900 POWER SALE - $320,900 POWER SALE - $478,900
*3 yr old home in desirable neighbourhood * open concept, * iful 4 bdrm, high demand family area
* gleaming hardwood thru, kitchen w/dbl pantry * prof fin'd bsmt, 3 bdrm, 3 bath oak railings * updated kitchen w/Quartz counter tops
* 3 bdrms, 3 baths, master w/sep. Jacuzzi * close to GO, schools, great curb appeal *prof. landscaping in front and back yard
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POWER SALE - $519,800 POWER SALE - $405,900 POWER of SALE - $236,000
* bright & cozy, $$$ on upgrades * location, elegance, backs onto ravine! *fantastic3 bdrm, 3 bath, neutral painted
*4+1 bdrms, 4 bath, huge prof. fin'd bsmt * stroll to shops, school, trails, mins to hwy * walk-out from kitchen to large deck

*steps to schools, shopping, transit & hwy *boasting 4 oversized bdrms, 3 bath *large mst. w/4pc ensuite and large walk-in closet

Online Applications Available o omimim

Thinking
of
Making
a Move...

Office
905-877-5165

Anne Saint-Amour

Sales Representative
www.GeorgetownHomeSales.ca

905-ST-AMOUR/905-782-6687
Call me for a FREE MARKET EVALUATION
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